
partnumber description retailPrice
00 0087 Tank Fix Kit 1950/59 Pre Unit £13.80
00 0113 Left Hand Choke Lever £12.60
00 0125 Vincent Universal Handlebar £24.20
06 7715 Front Brake shoe pair NM18502 £31.35
06 7904 Speedo Cable 5'9" £12.50
110 046 26 Conn. Link Spring Clip £3.26
110 046 30 Conn. Crank Link £4.25
110 056 26 Clip Link 5/8 3/8 STD £3.50
14 0112 Set Screw 5/16 UNF x 1/2 UH £0.40
14 0128 Set Screw 3/8 UNF x 1 UH £0.44
14 0218 Bolt 5/16 UNF x 1 3/8 UH £0.70
14 0220 Bolt 5/16 UNF x 1 3/4 UH £0.46
14 0223 Bolt  5/16 UNF 2 1/2 UH £0.52
14 0241 Bolt 3/8 UNF x 3 1/2 UH £2.30
14 0404 Nut  thin plain 7/16 UNF £0.26
14 1301 Nut  1/4 UNF  Cleveloc T Type £0.40
14 1303 Nut  3/8 UNF Cleveloc T Type £1.04
14 1307 Nut   5/8 UNF Cleveloc T Type £1.80
14 6219 Bolt  5/16 UNC x 1 1/2 UH HT £0.26
14 7004 Cap Screw 1/4 UNC x 3/4 £0.40
14 7017 Cap Screw 5/16 UNC x 5/8 £0.58
21 0586 Triumph 650 Clutch Centre Nut £3.21
21 0588 Bolt - R/Frame to F/Frame 7/16 £1.08
21 0589 Bolt - Handle Bar Clamp £1.20
21 0594 Nut - Gearbox Mainshaft £1.80
21 0692 Cylinder Base Nut   12 point £1.10
21 0762 Screw   panel to switch box 2BA £0.76
21 1865 Cylinder Base Stud (full thread) £1.94
21 1871 Plug - Tacho Drive D/S C/Case £2.00
21 1872 Plug   Gearbox drain & timing £1.58
21 1875 HT Bolt 1/4 UNC 2  1/4 UH £0.51
21 1915 Alternator Nut 1969 On C range £1.00
21 1920 Bolt 1/4 UNC £0.44
21 1921 Stud 500 Cyl Base £1.20
21 2016 Nut Thick Big End 5/16UNF x 24 £1.94
21 2048 Pivot Pin   clutch lever     60 7026 £0.53
21 2064 Screw - Petrol Tank Badge £0.55
21 2102 Stud - Fork Leg Bottom 1970-82 £1.20
21 2112 Bottom Engine Fixing Bolt 1970 £10.76
21 2149 Stud - C/Case to Gear Box £0.99
21 2157 Bolt - Hex Head 1971-82 £0.73
21 2196 Screw - Front Brake Caliper Co £0.40
21 2201 Stud Cyl Head to Block 72-82 £5.16
21 2204 Socket Nut For Cyl Head Stud £4.48

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 1                 13/05/2018



21 2206 T140 Rocker Box Bolt £4.00
31549 Lucas Type Dip Switch £17.00
31563 Horn & Dip Switch £28.40
37 0103 Rear Wheel Sprocket Nut 1/4 CEI £0.90
37 0135 Brake Shoe Return Spring £2.40
37 0592 Spring Return Lever £6.00
37 1021 Hub Locking Ring £11.40
37 1038 Dust Cover £0.70
37 1040 Sprocket and Brake Drum QD 46t £69.00
37 1055 Spindle £13.50
37 1083 Brake Cam £27.50
37 1091 QD Seal £2.00
37 1237 Dust Cover £1.20
37 1332 Nave Plate SLS8" £22.00
37 1406/7 Shoe Pair (PS253) £22.80
37 1415 Pad Brake Shoes £1.84
37 1499 Rear Wheel Sprocket £26.00
37 1641 Front Wheel Spindle £37.96
37 1996 Shoes Brake PAIR £34.94
37 2003 2/LS Brake Rod Assy £14.90
37 2005 2/LS Rod End Thread £10.24
37 2240 Nave Plate 8" Alloy A75 £22.00
37 2460 Nave PlateTLS8" £22.00
37 3582 Front Wheel Spindle £35.32
37 3592 Brake Cam £27.50
37 3747 47T Rear Wheel Sprocket £19.80
37 3749 Ring £4.74
37 3750 Spacer £1.06
37 3796 Spindle   Conical £35.32
37 3800 Sprocket Rear 43T T140 £34.00
37 3925 Shoes Brake each £11.00
37 3926 Shoes Brake each £11.00
37 4132 Front Wheel Spindle disc mod £33.32
37 4133 Nut Front Wheel Spindle £2.90
37 4134 Lock Ring £9.90
37 4181 Ring Lock 74 T150 £14.00
37 4261 Rear Wheel Spindle T160 £22.40
37 4275 Brake Disc Bare £47.22
37 7004 Speedo Drive Ring £20.00
37 7041 Wheel Bearing T140 (6205 2RS) £9.20
37 7042 Wheel Bearing (6204 2RS) £7.80
37 7058 Left Hand Front Hub £87.16
37 7059 Right Hand Front Hub £87.16
37 7062 Hub Right - Rear £87.16
37 7064 Rear Wheel Sprocket 47T £34.66

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 2                 13/05/2018



37 7113 Rear Wheel Spindle £21.00
37 7175 Disc Can Use 37 4275 (Cast) £44.00
57 0031 Kickstart Return Spring £9.92
57 0280 Circlip £2.70
57 0394 Triumph Clutch Roller £0.36
57 0405 Gear Change Plunger Spring £1.10
57 0407 Guide Plate £16.45
57 0471 Sprocket G/Box Pre Unit 18T £23.60
57 0665 Bearing G/Box 6206 £16.00
57 0730 Kickstart Pinion £25.80
57 0731 Kickstart Ratchet £17.42
57 0999 Clutch Spring 1950 B range £1.39
57 1038 4 Spring Clutch Centre £41.72
57 1046 T120 Clutch Lockwasher £1.00
57 1047 Mainshaft Hex Nut £3.66
57 1112 Level Plug & Tube TR5-TR6 T120 £6.00
57 1257 Black Fibre Washer £0.20
57 1362 Bonded Clutch Plate £9.20
57 1363 Steel Clutch Plate £7.92
57 1370 High Gear Bush £16.80
57 1395 350-500 Bush outer FootChange £10.74
57 1405 Triumph 500cc High Gear Bush £16.00
57 1432 R/Spring GC Housing 500cc Earl £1.00
57 1438 Kickstart T90 T100 £42.00
57 1472 Large Pre Unit Clutch Rubber £1.24
57 1473 Small Pre Unit Clutch Rubber £1.06
57 1476/18 Sprocket G/box 18T £24.00
57 1476/19 Sprocket G/box 19T £22.80
57 1478 Triumph 500 High Gear Oil Seal £2.00
57 1481 Fork Selector £51.34
57 1485 Lever Kickstart £49.00
57 1549 Pre Unit Clutch Housing £60.00
57 1552 Pre Unit Gear Box Push Rod £8.42
57 1560 T120 Clutch Spring £1.26
57 1570 T120 Clutch Housing £53.00
57 1606 Needle Roller Bearing (closed) £10.00
57 1607 Gear Box Thrust Washer B range £5.20
57 1646 Clutch Cable Adjuster Sleeve £1.30
57 1830 Clutch Spring £1.40
57 1877 R/Spring GC Housing 500cc Earl £2.55
57 1878 Thrust Button C range £2.04
57 1919 Tri 650 Gear Box Sprocket 20T £26.00
57 1956 Oil Seal Kickstart Shaft £1.65
57 2159 T120 T140 Clutch Adj Screw £3.26
57 2166 Filler / Access Plug £3.80

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 3                 13/05/2018



57 2172 Bush £8.20
57 2330 Kickstart Rubber £2.00
57 2450 Rubber Gear Change £1.50
57 2526 Nut For Clutch Pin £1.98
57 3784 500cc Clutch Cable Adjuster La £3.44
57 3929 T140 Clutch Hub £38.00
57 3930 Clutch Hub £38.00
57 3931 Thrust Washer £4.60
57 3999 Triumph 500 Layshaft 1st Gear £93.00
57 4055 Tri 650 Camplate £74.40
57 4117 Kickstart Quadrant £32.50
57 4218 Camplate £55.00
57 4356 Cotter Pin K/S £2.50
57 4435 T140 Shock Absorber Unit £114.64
57 4436 T140 Cush Inner Retaining Plat £15.00
57 4437 T140 Cush Outer Retaining Plat £11.20
57 4590 T100 T120 T140 Pressure Plate £11.28
57 4636 Clutch Spider T140 £28.82
57 4640 Triplex Clutch Housing T140 £54.40
57 4643 Pointer £1.23
57 4647 Gearlayshaft 3rd 5 speed £49.46
57 4660 Selector Fork   layshaft 1st G £36.00
57 4661 Driving Dog £39.00
57 4662 Bush   layshaft 2nd 5 speed £8.60
57 4780 5 Speed H/Gear Assy £79.00
57 4782 Sprocket 5 Speed 20T £29.54
57 4783 Sprocket 5 Speed 19T £24.00
57 4784 Sprocket 5 Speed 18T £24.00
57 4784/17 Sprocket 5 Speed 17T £22.00
57 4979 Dust cover   gearshift pedal s £1.70
57 5087 Neutral Plunger £3.00
57 7018 Kick Start Assembly T140 £47.72
57 7024 T140 outer gearbox cover £90.00
57 7033 T140 Clutch Lever Assembly £18.40
57 7043 Cover Gearbox Inner £113.00
57 7051 Quadrant Return Spring   T140 £1.70
57 7067/21 Sprocket  5 Speed 21T  SPR 5SP21T £26.00
57 7067/22 Sprocket  5 Speed 22T £30.00
60 0366 Cable Clutch £11.00
60 0500 Twist Grip to Junction Box T12 £5.40
60 0566 Cable Clutch £8.36
60 0683 Cable Air £5.72
60 0685 Cable Coupling Box £8.40
60 0733 Throttle Cable Carb/Junction B £6.00
60 0989 Lucas Ignition Switch 30608S45 £19.14

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 4                 13/05/2018



60 1806 Throttle Cable £6.50
60 1819 Throttle Cable T120 £6.50
60 1841 1/4BSF Straight Grease Nipple £0.88
60 2073/4 Levers Pair £70.84
60 2241/2 Levers Brake & Clutch Pairs £70.00
60 2438 Sp Wshr 5/16 Clearance Double £0.99
60 2640 O Ring G/C Crossover Shaft £0.34
60 3548 O Ring Rocker Spindle (100) £0.33
60 3552 T140 Gear Box Bearing (LJ3/4) £22.00
60 3556 Bearing £50.00
60 3719 Oil Pressure Switch Veglia all OIF £8.00
60 3925 Clutch Cable T140 High Bar £9.25
60 4102S Early AP Master Cyl 4222-979 £145.00
60 4156 Triumph Hydraulic Decal (Order £1.00
60 4168 UK Clutch Cable £8.60
60 4175 Hydraulic Hose Mid Lug/FL T140 £18.36
60 4178 Bundy Tube - Caliper to Hose £9.55
60 4183 Master Cylinder Banjo Bolt AP3 £5.16
60 4186 Hydraulic Brake Hose Boot £3.98
60 4206 Front Brake Lever £19.00
60 4248 Rockerbox Washer 17/64IDx15/32 £0.20
60 4251 SprWasher 15/32IDx9/32x12SWG S £0.40
60 4259 Spr Washer 3/8IDx19/32ODx12SWG £0.32
60 4374 O Ring   Body to Reservoir  AP £1.00
60 4401S Rear Master Cylinder AP T140/6 £112.36
60 4409 Delivery Hose Reservoir to Mas £5.20
60 4511 Fuel Tap Main £18.50
60 4512 Fuel Tap Reserve £18.50
60 7014P Twist Grip Amal Patt £20.00
60 7026 Lever Pivot Screw £0.53
60 7076 Carb Hose £5.58
60 7164 Master Cyl Mounting Body 1978 £48.00
60 7174 Top Hose T140 1978 on £19.14
60 7176 3 Way Block £13.28
60 7266 Main Petrol Tap T140  (27728) £9.99
60 7267 Reserve Petrol Tap T140  (27729) £9.99
60 7306 Speedo Cable T140 5'11   1/4" £12.00
60 7362 Crankshaft Bearing TS double l £62.40
60 7363 Valve Stem Oil Seal £1.40
60 7400 Bing Carb Hose £27.40
60 9802 Twin Disc Master Cylinder £148.00
62 0011 Cable Clutch Harris T140 US £22.00
62 0012 Cable Clutch Harris T140 UK £22.00
70 0327 T120 Cylinder Head Bolt £6.51
70 0375 Intermediate Spindle £8.60

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 5                 13/05/2018



70 0409 Bolt CEI   Finned Clip £2.05
70 0487 Sump Gasket £1.70
70 0489 Circlip £3.00
70 1335 Copper Washer  3/8" £0.45
70 1435 Rocker Spindle Dome Nut T120 £3.40
70 1540 Rocker Box Stud £2.15
70 1543 Valve Spring Top Collar £5.60
70 1564 Cap Rocker Box Pre Unit £6.80
70 1574 Thackery Washer   rocker spindle £1.14
70 1591 Crankshaft Ball Bearing £37.00
70 1596 T120 T110 Cylinder Head Bolt £8.67
70 1596A Bolt Head Pre Unit TR5 T100 £9.02
70 1612 Washer £0.12
70 1956 Valve Exhaust (V14) £16.00
70 2113 Girling Suspension Head Bolt £3.02
70 2256 Spring Crankcase Breather £4.08
70 2260 T120 Camshaft Breather Bush £6.32
70 2271 Clamp £4.18
70 2412 Cylinder Base Nut B Range £1.00
70 2620 Pushrod Engine £8.34
70 2879 T120 T140 DS M/Bearing (MRJA1 £64.00
70 2891/060 Piston 71mm +060 (iron) £98.90
70 2899 Valve Guide cast iron Inlet £10.50
70 2899/005 Valve Guide £11.24
70 2899/015 Valve Guide £10.50
70 2900 Valve Guide cast iron Exhaust £11.50
70 2900/005 Valve Guide £12.36
70 2900/015 Valve Guide £11.50
70 2904 T140 T120 Exhaust Valve (V24) £19.74
70 2904B Valve Exhaust Black Diamond £16.02
70 2968 Manifold to Carb Block Gasket £2.00
70 2980 Rocker Box Stud B range 650 £1.40
70 2982 Rocker Box Bolt £2.24
70 3059R Cam Follower (inlet up to 1978) £39.00
70 3108/22 Sprocket 22t Pre unit £22.04
70 3108/23 Sprocket 23t Pre unit £22.04
70 3114 Stud £3.00
70 3134 Camshaft £85.12
70 3209 Guide Circlip £0.50
70 3610/060 Piston 71mm +060 (alloy) £98.90
70 3632/4133 Pipe Exhaust T110/T120 1960/62( pair) £105.00
70 3646 Pushrod Tube £20.50
70 3711 Plug TS Crankshaft Oil Tube 70 9492 £6.30
70 3742 Collar Top £5.25
70 3743 Gasket Rocker Box £3.26

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 6                 13/05/2018



70 3753 Cam Follower   C Range £37.50
70 3759 Push Rod 3TA T90 £6.00
70 3795 Cyl Head Bolt C Range £7.88
70 3805 Pipe Feed £27.72
70 3809 Rocker Feed Bolt C Range £2.94
70 3833 Oil Seal   Clutch   twin £1.82
70 3835 Bearing C/T/Side £23.00
70 3853 Oil junction pipe 1957/67 3TA 5TA £22.40
70 3858 3TA 500 Rocker Box Stud £1.50
70 3859 Screw £1.80
70 3878 Oil Pump 2 Valve £73.10
70 3903 Sludge Tube £10.22
70 3905 Sludge Tube Plug £5.70
70 3927 Valve Exhaust £20.06
70 3975 Tab Washer Rotor Lock Nut £1.20
70 3977 Locknut Alternator Rotor £3.34
70 4008 C Range Pushrod £6.60
70 4040 500cc Tappet £34.88
70 4144 Sleeve £1.90
70 4152 Tensioner Blade Tierod £3.50
70 4159 Rocker Feed Pipe £32.56
70 4456 C Range Cylinder Head Bolt £6.46
70 4501 Finned Clip (See 71 0216) £9.68
70 4568 Oil Seal   Points & Crank £2.24
70 4603 T140 T120 Inlet Valve (V245) £19.20
70 4603B Valve Inlet Black Diamond £14.50
70 4711 Bracket F/Rest-Silencer Supp. £12.00
70 4751 Pushrod Tube C Range £18.28
70 4752 Sealing Rubber PRT (medium) £1.25
70 5434 Oil junction pipe 1968/70 T100 £22.40
70 5660 Gasket - manifold £0.75
70 5957/8 Pipe Ex Unbal 650 1963-68 £110.00
70 6000 Pushrod Cover Tube £21.50
70 6301 Valve Guide   T100 £11.62
70 6309 Base Gasket £2.50
70 6439 Valve Spring Bottom Collar £5.20
70 6496 Gasket cylinder base Triple £3.50
70 6508 Block Tappet £39.00
70 6570 O Ring   oil pump   Triple BS033 £1.00
70 6744 Exhaust Pipe Clip Bolt £2.08
70 6772 Gasket Inlet Manifold £0.70
70 6855 Collar £8.50
70 6869 Circlip 650 Piston B Range £0.45
70 6930 Oil junction pipe 1966/70 650 £22.40
70 7310 Red Pushrod O Ring   Twin £0.70

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 7                 13/05/2018



70 7351 Bonded Washer £2.50
70 7563 O Ring BS020 £0.68
70 7565 Oil Seal Mainshaft High Gear £2.50
70 7680 T140 Contact Breaker Pillar Bo £2.20
70 8773 Gasket   rocker base   Triple £4.40
70 8782 O Ring inspection caps £0.64
70 8801 Exhaust Camfollower   twin £37.60
70 8860 Spherical Washer £0.48
70 9336 Oil Filter Assembly T140 Crank £17.64
70 9348 Gasket Rocker box £2.00
70 9348C Rockerbox Gasket Copper £8.96
70 9348V Rocker Box Gasket T120 £4.00
70 9349 Tube Push Rod £22.08
70 9352 Tappet Guide Block inlet £21.82
70 9353 Tappet Guide Block exhaust £21.82
70 9488/STD 71mm T120 Piston assy Pair £98.90
70 9493 Bearing Main Drive Side £46.00
70 9494 Bearing Main Timing Side £18.50
70 9510 Exhaust Stub  T50 and Triple £8.60
70 9511 Gasket £4.50
70 9554 Rubber Mounting Washer £0.30
70 9555 Cupped Washer £0.86
70 9662/3 L H Exhaust Pipe   T100S/T100T £115.66
70 9703 Nut Adjuster Tensioner Blade £3.05
70 9711 Carb O Ring £1.20
70 9888 Balance Pipe exhaust system £13.20
71 0216 Finned Clip   T120 Exhaust Sys £9.68
71 0286 Triumph T140 Camshaft Bush £7.92
71 0287 Triumph T140 Camshaft Bush £5.20
71 1070 O Ring £0.44
71 1168 Pipe Oil Rocker Feed T150 £26.00
71 1270 Oil Filter Housing Cap £12.95
71 1283 O Ring Nitrile BS120 £0.70
71 1353 Washer Tab £0.78
71 1444 Gasket sump Triple (TLG16) £1.74
71 1445 Gasket   rocker lid   Triple £1.75
71 1448 Gasket outer gearbox T120/140 £3.00
71 1459 Gasket £1.00
71 1707 Pushrod Tube Seal Collar £1.84
71 2465 Alloy Exhaust Clamp   T120 T140 £8.40
71 2466 Clip Finned 1 1/4" £8.40
71 2599 Gasket   Rocker Base T140 £2.00
71 2599C Rockerbox Gasket Copper £9.00
71 2744 Rocker Cap £6.46
71 2813 Stud £3.18

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 8                 13/05/2018



71 2930 Oil Pressure Switch Cover £4.52
71 3213 Camfollower T150 £39.00
71 3294 Valve Guide inlet std T140 £11.72
71 3295 Guide Valve Ex STD  Collar T140 £12.26
71 3295/006 Guide Valve Ex  006  Collar T1 £11.40
71 3463 Dipstick/Filler Cap Assembly £9.20
71 3542 Engine Sprocket 29 Teeth £28.67
71 3550 Rocker Oil Feed Pipe T140 £29.90
71 3573 Gasket inlet stub   T120 T140 £0.54
71 3589 Rocker Triple £17.20
71 3653 solenoid Bearing Housing £20.28
71 3660 Gear T160 ES Inter Shaft £12.14
71 3663 Pivot Pin £1.00
71 3666 Camshaft Gear £45.58
71 3671 Rocker Inspection Cover £8.20
71 3673 Gasket rocker lid 6-hole £1.00
71 4045 Washer Spkt T160 £0.15
71 4237 Oil Pump Gear   late Triple £66.00
71 4619 Gasket   Composite   10 Stud H £9.28
71 7008 Camfollower £38.00
71 7009 Gasket primary chaincase T140 £5.10
71 7011 Tacho Drive Box Assembly T140 £57.66
71 7016 Inlet Camshaft   T140 £74.00
71 7017R Exhaust Camshaft   T140 £120.00
71 7159 Alloy Finned Points Cover £15.60
71 7201 Guide In No Seal £11.62
71 7202 Valve Guide T140 1980> £12.48
71 7263 Gasket timing cover Twin £2.50
71 7317 Oil Pump 4 Valve £90.00
71 7506 Guide in T140 1980- (Seal) £11.60
71 7584 Sump Plate T140/ 21 1872/37 3761 £16.80
76204 7/8 HB Horn Kill Button £11.90
76210A Horn Kill Button   1 HB £10.14
82 0879 Nut 1/4 Dia x 26 CEI" £0.82
82 0929 Securing Screw £2.25
82 0967 Petrol Tank Base Washer 1940 o £0.63
82 1335 Lower Distance Washer 21/64" £0.80
82 1369 Carrier Attachment Screw £1.32
82 1695 Pillion Footrest Rubber £3.50
82 1747 Front Wheel Spindle Nut £5.38
82 1808 Tank Mounting Bolt Front Petrol £2.40
82 1880 Washer - Pushrod Tube (copper) £0.50
82 2184 Stand Bolt Washer (steel) £0.28
82 2725 Nut 1/2 Dia Centre Stand £1.12
82 2936 Tank Grid Screw 1/4 Dia. £3.04

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 9                 13/05/2018



82 3158 Spring Brake Light Switch £3.23
82 3574 Washer £0.44
82 3597 Rear Brake Rod 1/4x26 CEI Pre £13.60
82 3617 Centre Stand Spring T100 T11O £2.75
82 3655 Oil Pipe Oil Tank Spigot 500/6 £1.46
82 3690 Swinging Arm Bush   Pre Unit £7.20
82 3769 Stud Gear Box Clamp £2.50
82 3771 Gear Box Clamp Nut DS £4.40
82 3798 Swing Arm Spindle Cap   B Rang £1.50
82 3814 Cupped Washer - Rear Petrol Tank £0.55
82 4047 Oil Tank Cap Sealing Washer £0.50
82 4127 Styling Unit (DS) £26.98
82 4128 Styling Unit (TS) £26.98
82 4129 Tank Badge Screw £0.99
82 4195 Sleeve Spindle C/Range 3TA 5TA £16.56
82 4222 Seat Hinge 650 Triumph £9.99
82 4227 Knob £7.60
82 4671 Centre Stand Spring   Unit 650 £2.64
82 4898 Rubber Buffer   seat   rear £1.36
82 5087 Plate Footrest Support £12.75
82 5088 Plate Footrest Support £12.75
82 5228 Petrol Tank Washer (black) £0.95
82 5229 Fixing Washer Rubber Petrol Tank £0.79
82 5532 Distance Piece Eng Fix Bottom £1.50
82 6821 Bobbin - Swinging Arm £9.98
82 6915 Top Bridge Rear Mudguard £13.00
82 6981 Ignition Lock £9.00
82 7342 Swinging Arm Spindle   C Range £17.00
82 7343 Tab Lockwasher - Pivot Bolt £1.50
82 7560 Seat Plunger Knob (black plast £5.20
82 7888 Tank Badge Screw £0.76
82 8042 DS Tool Box 650/500 £80.00
82 8143 Mudguard Rear Steel 1968 on £120.00
82 9054 Pillion Footrest Rubber £3.44
82 9093 Petrol Tank Mounting Rubber £2.58
82 9279 Rubber Footrest Front Triumph £4.68
82 9369 Pillion Footrest Assy + Fix Bo £29.92
82 9590 Boss D/S Panel £3.99
83 0002 Washer £0.34
83 1610 T Piece Pipe Connector £14.00
83 1615 Clip D Pipe £2.50
83 2521 Swinging Arm Bush   OIF £2.60
83 2625 Rubber Air Filter to Airbox TR £3.30
83 2626 Air Intake Tube 1971-74 £4.12
83 2691 Swing Arm Bobbin O I F £10.40

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 10                 13/05/2018



83 2692 Swing Arm Bobbin Dust Cover £1.12
83 2796 Bracket £5.00
83 2800 Fuel Tap Main £11.00
83 2801 Fuel Tap Reserve (No Tube) £11.00
83 2829 Gasket Sump T140 O I F £1.70
83 2849 Distance Piece £1.25
83 3875 Petrol Filler Cap(72026) £19.58
83 3875P Tank Cap £10.89
83 4782 Seat Hinge £9.20
83 4931 Petrol Tank Steady Rubber £1.76
83 4932 Petrol Tank Mounting Rubber £3.94
83 5145 Grab Rail 'T140 73-'77 £76.26
83 5147 Grab Rail 1972 on 500cc & T150 £76.26
83 5466 Reservoir mount from  83 7501 £25.25
83 7031 Mudguard rear chrome £145.00
83 7068 Air Cleaner Cover RH T140V £23.00
83 7261 1979 On T140E Rear Guard £140.00
83 7328 Hook £1.40
83 7501 Res: Body order and use 83 5466 £25.25
83 7553 Prop Stand £72.56
83 8278 Chainguard Chrome Plated TSX £55.66
84 0027 Filter  (83 3646) £24.86
97 0400 Nut for Oil Restrictor Rod £1.42
97 0409 Steering damper pin £3.60
97 0441 Top Fork Bush   Triumph £5.48
97 0443 Bottom Fork Bush   Triumph £5.60
97 0660 U Bolt   pre-unit Handlebar £4.25
97 1070 Fork End Bolt £1.99
97 1168 Fork Oil Seal   Cub & Pre Unit £2.50
97 1194 Holder Fork Seal £28.82
97 1500 Fork Seal £4.06
97 1510 Front Fork Gaiter T140 T120(each) £9.06
97 1511 Handlebar High 1970 £28.42
97 1527 Handlebar Mounting Metalastic £5.40
97 1529 Handle Bar Washer £0.95
97 1580 Handlebar Mounting Rubber £0.44
97 1645 Front Fork Gaiter TR6 T120 £7.00
97 1656 Washer £4.90
97 1678 Stay   btm   500/650 1964 B £27.00
97 1681 Front Stay Med Black 500/650 £24.00
97 1683 Stay Bridge Black  1963/70 £22.00
97 1871 Handlebar Low 1965 on £24.84
97 1889 Fork Stanchion £42.00
97 1929 Rubber Mounted Bush £3.32
97 2083 Gaiter clips £3.32

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 11                 13/05/2018



97 2091 Nut Hydraulic Stop £10.42
97 2108 Sleeve Nut 66 T150 B & C £13.80
97 2119 O Ring BS130 £0.70
97 2154 Shuttle Valve £20.42
97 2208 Fork Ear Mounting Rubber £4.86
97 2221 Cup for Handlebar Mounting Rub £0.86
97 2245 Top Fork Nut T100 T120 T150 £12.68
97 2262 Ignition Switch Cap £2.99
97 2270 Brake Cable Retainer £4.00
97 3633 Lower Cover Tube Assembly Late £34.00
97 3635 Fork Gaiter T120 TR6 T150 1967 £10.60
97 3904 Fork Leg 68-70 500/650 T150 £57.08
97 3947 Pre Disc Bottom Cap £22.00
97 4001 Fork Oil Seal £3.50
97 4002 Fork Dust Cover £3.50
97 4003 O Ring Front Fork Valve £0.72
97 4007 Fork Tube Conical Hub £39.00
97 4011 Fork Spring T140 (Progressive) £15.50
97 4022 Bracket £4.50
97 4028 Dust Cover £1.90
97 4031 Head Bearing with Seal  T140 T £17.00
97 4112 Handle Bar Cable Clip £2.00
97 4317 Steering Stem Nut 71 on £14.40
97 4380 Disc Fork Stanchion £52.00
97 4387 T140 Top Fork Nut £10.32
97 4439 Front Mudguard Chrome 6Hole 65 £66.00
97 4456 Bottom Fork Cap Left Hand £22.30
97 4457 Bottom Fork Cap   Right Hand £22.30
97 4461 Rubber £1.82
97 7041 Handlebar Low T140 1979 £23.50
97 7079 Leakproof Seal T140 £5.62
99 1191 Lens F/ Lamp Lucas £7.04
99 1208 Red Tell Tail Light £3.22
99 2764 Bleed Nipple 28696 AP £2.50
99 2768 Master Cyl Kit C/W 99 9923 £9.96
99 2769 Brake Pad Set T140 £14.87
99 3733 Cups & Cones Set T120 £44.66
99 3741 Cups and Cones set 3TA 5TA £44.66
99 3754 Valve Spring Set CP177 5TA T10 £20.00
99 7001 Gasket Set   Top End De-Coke £31.00
99 7002 Gasket Set   Full Engine   T140 £51.12
99 7006 Caliper Repair Kit £9.36
99 7022 R/M Cyl Seal Kit SSB934 £11.56
99 7027S Barrel Stud Stainless £38.70
99 7037 Valve Spring Set T140 T120 £21.08

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 12                 13/05/2018



99 7040 Shell Conrod STD 2 Pairs £18.86
99 7041 Shell Conrod 010 2 Pairs £18.86
99 7042 Shell Conrod 020 2 Pairs £18.86
99 7054 Blue Tell Tail Light £3.22
99 9882 Rectifier Solid State 35 Amp £6.30
99 9883 .70 Brake Stud Assembly £72.00
99 9911 Carb Gasket Set 600/900 £3.50
99 9918S Barrel Stud & Seal Assembly £64.00
99 9937 Decoke Set T120 TR6 £39.00
99 9939 Gasket Set Comp 650cc Unit £54.68
99 9940 Lock Tab Set T120 £7.75
99 9945 Conrod Shell Set C Range std £30.00
99 9946 Lock Washer Set   T140 Engine £6.66
99 9956 Oil Seal Kit   66 on Unit 650 £16.15
99 9957 Oil Seal Kit   T140 £15.48
99 9959 O Ring Ammeter £0.60
99 9976 Speedo Drive 2/1 £51.60
99 9980 Headlamp Grommet 862217 £3.00
99 9990 BG 5330/164 Drive 1.25 5/8" £51.60
DS57 Bolt 7/16 U.H £1.30
GST820A Gasket set 35065/68 £33.50
GST820B Gasket Set 500 67/69 £33.50
LU 47239 Lucas Stator RM23 £72.00
LU36084 Lucas Gen Ammeter 8-0-8 SMALL £28.20
LU425219P Points T/A Dist £8.00
LU425377P Condensor £7.00
LU45275 Lucas Pvl Coil 6v £37.64
LU45276 Lucas Pvl Coil 12v £34.00
LU47204 Lucas Stator 3 Wire (Rm19) £82.77
LU47205 Lucas Stator  R.M. 21 £85.00
LU47205P Stator RM21 £72.00
LU47244 Lucas Stator 180 Watt £85.00
LU504665 Light Unit 'W' Clips £0.25
LU54410823P Condensor Dist Models TA £8.00
NFO704 Rider Footrest Rubber £4.50
NT0297 Nut K/S Pinion £2.00
PLUG/CAP NGK LZFH Non Resistor (76023) £1.90
PLUGL82C Champion L82c £2.75
PLUGN3C Champion N3C £2.75
PLUGN4C Champion N4c £2.75
SCC004 Speedo 3 5" Chrono £12.00
SCC006 Speedo 3' 10" Chrono £12.00
SCC011 Speedo 4 10" Crono £14.00
SCC013 Speedo 5''7.5" Chrono £14.00
T/B 26 Heat spacer 26 mm £5.00

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 13                 13/05/2018



T/B 28.5 Heat spacer 28.5 mm 1"1/8 £5.00
T/B 30 Heat spacer 30 mm £5.00
T/B 32 Heat spacer 32 mm £5.00
TCM002 Rev Cable Spade End 2 2.5" £13.50
TCM003 Rev cable Spade End 2'4" £15.00
TCM005 Rev Cable Spade End 2' 6" £15.00
WW10006 TA dist cap £11.00
WW10087 Patt 917 Lens (T140) £6.00
WW10123W S/State Single Phase Reg/Rec £31.00
WW10124W S/State 3 Phase Reg/Rec £31.00
WW10133 PRS8 switch £75.00
WW10221N 6V Reg Neg £29.90
WW10221P 6V Reg Pos £29.90
WW11042 Brake switch £12.00
WW11053 Quadoptic lamp bare £25.00
WW13011 6v 30/24 BPF Headlamp £2.70
WW13047 6V 18/5 Tail Lamp £1.10
WW13120 Pre Focus Bulb Holder £5.00
WW13124 Pilot Bulb Holder £6.75
WW19036 Patt 564 lamp £7.00
WW19239 Horn Dip Switch (31563) £15.29
WW27288 BSA Footrest Rubber £3.00
WW29046 Timing Disc in thick P V C £5.60
WW73011E 1/4 fuel pipe Ethanol proof £2.00
WW73051 Tap Nut 90deg £5.00
WW73104 Plunger Turn to Lock £6.50
WW83124 T/Grip 7/8 £13.00
WW84042 Rep Amal Grips £5.00
WW89221 Unit 650/750 twin UNC Screw Set £20.00
WW89225 TA/T100 68 on UNC £20.00
WW90619 Air Filter £7.00
WWSWD002 Switch Universal £8.50

This is just a small selection of parts we have in stock. 
If you can't see what you are looking for please contact us.
01394 279929  2pm-6.30pm        sales@t8ts.co.uk Page 14                 13/05/2018


